Result at Byers

Event Order

Byers 4th Of July Rodeo

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

04-Jul-22
Name

Tyler Ferguson
Creede Guardamondo
Jayce Harrison

Kaden Berger
Cody Mumma

Cash Enderli
Chance Wall
Austin Huwa
Shey Freeland

Faith Hoffman

Dara Belew

Tana Johnston

Charity Hoar

Elisabeth Erickson-Noe
Sabrina Kreutzer
Maddie Meidell

Denton Ward
Waitley Sharon
Coleman Shallbetter
Taggyrt Moses

Graycee Lay
Taya McAdow
Sabrina Kreutzer
Linsay Sumpter

Clayton Van Aken
Rowdy Weil

Jay Ellerman
Garrett Benesch
Corey Whinnery

Jayden Johnson
Roan Weil

Chad Wahlert
Clayton Benesch
Wade Kreutzer

Shaylea Yonkers
Brenda McMahan

Time Score Amount

5.8
6.0

8.9
10.6
10.8
10.9

2.5
2.9
3.0
3.0
3.1
35
3.5

6.2
6.6
7.2
7.8

5.5
6.1
6.6
10.8
10.9

55
6.1
6.6
10.8
10.9

17.89
17.90

76
71
64

81
76
61
59

$344.05
$206.43
$137.62

$449.48
$299.65

$886.18
$664.64
$443.09
$221.55

$1,027.22
$850.11
$566.45
$566.45
$318.79
$88.55
$88.55

$350.48
$262.86
$175.24

$87.62

$807.42
$605.57
$403.71
$201.86

$946.00
$751.23
$556.47
$361.71
$166.94

$946.00
$751.23
$556.47
$361.71
$166.94

$902.90
$677.18



Jenna Pruitt 17.92 $451.45
Josey Schnaufer 18.01 $225.73

Bull Riding
Cody Carpenter 73 $1,017.28



